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˃ˢ˞ͅ˝
ʺ˔˥˔κ
˃ˢˠʡ�ʺˢ˦ˣʡ
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5,0 m²
2,4 m²
9,5 m²

29,0 m²
11,1 m²

3,0 m²
10,2 m²
19,5 m²
4,6 m²

94,3 m²

ˍʸˆˇʴˊʼʸˁʼʸ�˃˂ˀʼʸˆˍʶˍʸΈ

Razem

˃ˢ˪˜˘˥˭˖˛ˡ˜˔�ˣˢ˗·ͅ˚� 74,8 m2
19,5 m2ʺ˔˥˔κ

˃ˢ˪˜˘˥˭˖˛ˡ˜˔�˖˔·˞ˢ˪˜˧˔�ʬʧʟʦ�ˠ̄

Ά˔˭˜˘ˡ˞˔ʟ�˞˨˖˛ˡ˜˔

ˊ˜˔˧˥ˢ·˔ˣʟ�ˣˢˠ˜˘˦˭˖˭˘ˡ˜˔�˧˘˖˛ˡ˜˖˭ˡ˘ʟ�˚˔˥˔κ
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Solerno ˃˜ͩ˧˥ˢ
www.mytkowski.pl
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ʺ˔˥˗˘˥ˢ˕˔
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ʫʟʬ�ˠ̄
ʨʟʪ�ˠ̄
ʧʟʬ�ˠ̄
ʤʣʟʧ�ˠ̄
ʩʟʫ�ˠ̄
ʤʦʟʤ�ˠ̄

ʤʦʟʨ�ˠ̄

63,3 m²

ˍʸˆˇʴˊʼʸˁʼʸ�˃˂ˀʼʸˆˍʶˍʸΈ

˅˔˭˘ˠ

˃ˢ˪˜˘˥˭˖˛ˡ˜˔�˖˔·˞ˢ˪˜˧˔�ʩʦʟʦ�ˠ̄

Ά˔˭˜˘ˡ˞˔ʟ�˞˨˖˛ˡ˜˔

ˊ˜˔˧˥ˢ·˔ˣʟ�ˣˢˠ˜˘˦˭˖˭˘ˡ˜˔�˧˘˖˛ˡ˜˖˭ˡ˘ʟ�˚˔˥˔κ


